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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 JOUBERT Florian

Pass 23 1:54.324 1 1:54.324 *

Pass 40 3:41.545 2 1:47.221 *

Pass 56 5:29.251 3 1:47.706

Pass 71 7:15.470 4 1:46.219 *

Pass 86 9:02.107 5 1:46.637

Pass 102 10:47.646 6 1:45.539 **

Pass 117 12:33.933 7 1:46.287

Pass 133 14:19.929 8 1:45.996

Pass 148 16:06.772 9 1:46.843

Pass 163 17:53.455 10 1:46.683

Pass 178 19:40.226 11 1:46.771

Pass 193 21:26.987 12 1:46.761

Pass 209 23:15.225 13 1:48.238

No 7 CLOT Guillaume

Pass 27 1:56.695 1 1:56.695 *

Pass 44 3:45.269 2 1:48.574 *

Pass 59 5:33.264 3 1:47.995 *

Pass 75 7:21.514 4 1:48.250

Pass 90 9:08.534 5 1:47.020 *

Pass 106 10:55.509 6 1:46.975 *

Pass 122 12:42.542 7 1:47.033

Pass 138 14:29.302 8 1:46.760 *

Pass 153 16:16.207 9 1:46.905

Pass 168 18:02.723 10 1:46.516 *

Pass 183 19:49.541 11 1:46.818

Pass 198 21:36.821 12 1:47.280

Pass 213 23:24.541 13 1:47.720

No 8 KERNEIS Christophe

Pass 18 1:51.763 1 1:51.763 **

Pass 35 3:37.967 2 1:46.204 **

Pass 51 5:24.544 3 1:46.577

Pass 67 7:11.136 4 1:46.592

Pass 84 8:58.514 5 1:47.378

Pass 100 10:45.136 6 1:46.622

Pass 116 12:31.740 7 1:46.604

Pass 132 14:18.561 8 1:46.821

Pass 147 16:05.630 9 1:47.069

Pass 162 17:52.820 10 1:47.190

Pass 177 19:39.914 11 1:47.094

Pass 192 21:26.949 12 1:47.035

Pass 207 23:14.640 13 1:47.691

No 12 CHAZEAU Frédéric

Pass 34 2:02.204 1 2:02.204 *

Pass 49 3:54.652 2 1:52.448 *

Pass 64 5:47.527 3 1:52.875

Pass 81 7:40.832 4 1:53.305

Pass 97 9:33.766 5 1:52.934

Pass 113 11:25.735 6 1:51.969 *

Pass 128 13:19.075 7 1:53.340

Pass 143 15:11.560 8 1:52.485

Pass 159 17:05.144 9 1:53.584

Pass 173 18:56.928 10 1:51.784 *

Pass 188 20:48.819 11 1:51.891

Pass 203 22:41.908 12 1:53.089

Pass 218 24:34.545 13 1:52.637

No 21 SALVERT Samuel

Pass 30 1:58.535 1 1:58.535 *

Pass 46 3:50.450 2 1:51.915 *

Pass 62 5:42.160 3 1:51.710 *

Pass 79 7:35.589 4 1:53.429

Pass 95 9:26.856 5 1:51.267 *

Pass 111 11:18.763 6 1:51.907

Pass 126 13:11.670 7 1:52.907

Pass 142 15:04.193 8 1:52.523

Pass 157 16:56.344 9 1:52.151

Pass 172 18:48.116 10 1:51.772

Pass 187 20:40.837 11 1:52.721

Pass 202 22:32.909 12 1:52.072

Pass 217 24:25.938 13 1:53.029

No 22 RAGONDE Ludovic

Pass 32 2:01.191 1 2:01.191 *

Pass 48 3:54.366 2 1:53.175 *

Pass 65 5:48.284 3 1:53.918

Pass 80 7:40.215 4 1:51.931 *

Pass 96 9:33.213 5 1:52.998

Pass 112 11:25.389 6 1:52.176

Pass 129 13:20.181 7 1:54.792

Pass 144 15:11.814 8 1:51.633 *

Pass 158 17:04.929 9 1:53.115

Pass 174 18:57.125 10 1:52.196

Pass 189 20:49.735 11 1:52.610

Pass 204 22:41.944 12 1:52.209

Pass 219 24:34.690 13 1:52.746

No 37 RIVIER Jean-Francois

Pass 31 1:59.540 1 1:59.540 *

Pass 47 3:50.794 2 1:51.254 *

Pass 63 5:43.337 3 1:52.543

Pass 78 7:33.533 4 1:50.196 *

Pass 94 9:23.881 5 1:50.348

Pass 110 11:14.275 6 1:50.394

In 127 13:16.730 7 2:02.455

No 52 BRIMAUD Alexis

No 56 GUILLO Sébastien

Pass 33 2:01.896 1 2:01.896 *

Pass 50 3:55.821 2 1:53.925 *
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No 56 GUILLO Sébastien

Pass 66 5:50.361 3 1:54.540

Pass 82 7:45.448 4 1:55.087

Pass 98 9:40.152 5 1:54.704

Pass 114 11:35.514 6 1:55.362

Pass 130 13:31.587 7 1:56.073

Pass 145 15:27.424 8 1:55.837

Pass 160 17:22.628 9 1:55.204

Pass 175 19:17.937 10 1:55.309

Pass 190 21:13.871 11 1:55.934

Pass 206 23:10.039 12 1:56.168

No 62 VALLEE Quentin

Pass 25 1:56.070 1 1:56.070 *

Pass 43 3:44.915 2 1:48.845 *

Pass 60 5:34.288 3 1:49.373

Pass 76 7:23.453 4 1:49.165

Pass 92 9:12.418 5 1:48.965

Pass 108 11:01.818 6 1:49.400

Pass 125 12:51.611 7 1:49.793

Pass 141 14:41.525 8 1:49.914

Pass 156 16:31.520 9 1:49.995

Pass 171 18:21.847 10 1:50.327

Pass 186 20:11.910 11 1:50.063

Pass 201 22:01.647 12 1:49.737

Pass 216 23:52.929 13 1:51.282

No 64 GAUTIER Nicolas

Pass 24 1:54.992 1 1:54.992 *

Pass 41 3:42.381 2 1:47.389 *

Pass 57 5:29.640 3 1:47.259 *

Pass 73 7:16.745 4 1:47.105 *

Pass 89 9:03.667 5 1:46.922 *

Pass 105 10:50.354 6 1:46.687 *

Pass 121 12:37.139 7 1:46.785

Pass 137 14:24.185 8 1:47.046

Pass 152 16:10.671 9 1:46.486 *

Pass 167 17:57.969 10 1:47.298

Pass 182 19:46.387 11 1:48.418

Pass 197 21:34.983 12 1:48.596

Pass 212 23:24.246 13 1:49.263

No 76 DESER Nicolas

Pass 28 1:57.106 1 1:57.106 *

Pass 45 3:45.924 2 1:48.818 *

Pass 61 5:34.946 3 1:49.022

Pass 77 7:23.548 4 1:48.602 *

Pass 93 9:12.626 5 1:49.078

Pass 109 11:01.870 6 1:49.244

Pass 124 12:51.120 7 1:49.250

Pass 140 14:39.577 8 1:48.457 *

Pass 155 16:28.131 9 1:48.554

Pass 170 18:17.073 10 1:48.942

Pass 185 20:05.967 11 1:48.894

Pass 200 21:54.641 12 1:48.674

Pass 215 23:44.120 13 1:49.479

No 83 GENTY Christophe

Pass 22 1:54.129 1 1:54.129 *

Pass 38 3:41.137 2 1:47.008 *

Pass 54 5:28.182 3 1:47.045

Pass 70 7:15.271 4 1:47.089

Pass 87 9:02.302 5 1:47.031

Pass 103 10:49.171 6 1:46.869 *

Pass 119 12:36.151 7 1:46.980

Pass 135 14:23.103 8 1:46.952

Pass 150 16:09.927 9 1:46.824 *

Pass 165 17:56.371 10 1:46.444 *

Pass 180 19:43.066 11 1:46.695

Pass 195 21:30.418 12 1:47.352

Pass 210 23:17.849 13 1:47.431

No 94 JAECK Kevin

Pass 19 1:52.934 1 1:52.934 *

Pass 36 3:38.927 2 1:45.993 **

Pass 52 5:25.094 3 1:46.167

Pass 68 7:11.200 4 1:46.106

Pass 83 8:57.596 5 1:46.396

Pass 99 10:43.660 6 1:46.064

Pass 115 12:29.724 7 1:46.064

Pass 131 14:15.921 8 1:46.197

Pass 146 16:01.734 9 1:45.813 *

Pass 161 17:47.572 10 1:45.838

Pass 176 19:33.762 11 1:46.190

Pass 191 21:20.156 12 1:46.394

Pass 205 23:09.200 13 1:49.044

No 97 JACOBY Kewin

Pass 29 1:57.580 1 1:57.580 *

No 139 MALAGO Hugues

Pass 26 1:56.306 1 1:56.306 *

Pass 42 3:44.600 2 1:48.294 *

Pass 58 5:33.011 3 1:48.411

Pass 74 7:21.405 4 1:48.394

Pass 91 9:09.243 5 1:47.838 *

Pass 107 10:56.492 6 1:47.249 *

Pass 123 12:43.942 7 1:47.450

Pass 139 14:31.848 8 1:47.906

Pass 154 16:19.757 9 1:47.909

Pass 169 18:07.883 10 1:48.126

Pass 184 19:56.571 11 1:48.688

Pass 199 21:45.693 12 1:49.122

Pass 214 23:35.157 13 1:49.464

No 171 POULAIN Pierrick

Pass 21 1:53.813 1 1:53.813 *
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No 171 POULAIN Pierrick

Pass 39 3:41.370 2 1:47.557 *

Pass 55 5:28.617 3 1:47.247 *

Pass 72 7:16.066 4 1:47.449

Pass 88 9:03.148 5 1:47.082 *

Pass 104 10:49.708 6 1:46.560 *

Pass 120 12:36.855 7 1:47.147

Pass 136 14:23.605 8 1:46.750

Pass 151 16:10.406 9 1:46.801

Pass 166 17:56.926 10 1:46.520 *

Pass 181 19:43.904 11 1:46.978

Pass 196 21:30.803 12 1:46.899

Pass 211 23:17.875 13 1:47.072

No 194 LAGEON Camille

Pass 20 1:53.497 1 1:53.497 *

Pass 37 3:40.603 2 1:47.106 *

Pass 53 5:27.643 3 1:47.040 *

Pass 69 7:14.061 4 1:46.418 *

Pass 85 9:00.827 5 1:46.766

Pass 101 10:47.159 6 1:46.332 *

Pass 118 12:34.830 7 1:47.671

Pass 134 14:22.005 8 1:47.175

Pass 149 16:08.897 9 1:46.892

Pass 164 17:55.537 10 1:46.640

Pass 179 19:41.624 11 1:46.087 *

Pass 194 21:27.819 12 1:46.195

Pass 208 23:15.025 13 1:47.206


